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(1) =1 credit | (.5) = 1/2 credit

Art Appreciation

(5)

Art History (.5)
Art in World Culture (.5)
(.5)

(5)

Digital Photography

Music Appreciation

Advertising & Sales Promotions............. (.5)
Business Communication.............. (.5)
Business Law (.5)
Business Ownership (.5)
Career & College Readiness.......... (.5)
Entrepreneurship 1 &Il................... (5
Fashion Design (.5)
Hospitality & Tourism: Restaurant | &I1....(.5)
Hospitality & Tourism: Traveling.............. (.5)
Interior Design (5
International Business.........ooonnne. (.5)
Introduction to Business............... (.5)
Keyboarding & Applications.. (.5)
Leadership Skills Development | &II....(.5)
Management (.5)
Marketing Foundations................ccccccc.... (5
Media & Communications............... (.5)
Office Administration [ &Il ... (.5)
Personal & Family Finance..... (.5)
Social Media (5)
Sports & Entertainment Marketing....... (.5)

Foundations of Programming.............. (.5)
JavaScript (.5)
Programming with Alice ..., (5)
Programming with Scratch................... (.5)
Web Design (.5)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

Contemporary Novels ..., (.5)
Creative Writing (.5)
Gothic Literature (.5)
Journalism (.5)
The Lord of theRings..........c.ccccovcrrcc. (.5)
Theatre Studies (5)
FAMILY & CONSUMER
SERVICES

Human Development & Family Studies (.5)
Life Skills (.5)
HEALTH / MEDICAL

Health (.5)
Medical Terminology...........occvrne. (.5)
Nutrition & Wellness........ccoooo (.5)

Consumer Math (1)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Physical Education | &II.............ccccce. (5)

SOCIAL STUDIES

Astronomy

Forensics: Secrets of the Dead..........
Forestry & Natural Resources..........

Renewable Energy

(5)
(.5)
(5)
Paleontology (.5)
(5)
(.5)

Space Exploration

Anthropology | &I

Archaeology
Careers in Criminal Justice......................
Economics

Government

History of the Holocaust ...
Human Geography
Law & Order

Medieval History

Mythology & Folklore..........
National Security

Personal Psychology | &1I..........
Philosophy

Principles of Public Service.........

Psychology
Sociology | &I
World Religion

(.5
(.5)
(.5
(.5)
(.5
(.5)
(.5
(.5)
(.5
Military Careers (.5)
(.5
(.5)
(.5
(.5)
(.5
(.5)
(.5
(.5)
(.5

Women's Studies Through Film ..............
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